Climate Prediction Applications Science Workshop – March 9-11, 2004
Participants List
Abigail Amissah-Arthur

Slippery Rock University- Department of Geography

1 Morrow Way

Slippery Rock, PA 16057

724-738-2390
abigail.arthur@sru.edu
Timothy Barry


NWS
-TLH

Love Building

Florida State University

Tallahassee, Fl 32306
850-942-8833

tim.barry@noaa.gov
Nancy Beller-Simms

NOAA/Office of Global Programs

1100 Wayne Ave, Suite 1225

Silver Springs, MD  20910-5603

301-427-2089 x180

nancy.beller-simms@noaa.gov
John Bellow


University of Florida


320 North G Street

Palouse, WA 99161

509-878-1592
jgbe@IFAS.UFL.EDU
Norman Breuer


University of Miami


256 Rogers Hall

PO Box 110570

Gainesville, FL 32611

352-392-1864 x180

NBreuer@ifas.ufl.edu
Michael Brewer

NWS

1325 East West Highway W/OS4

Silver Springs, MD 20910

301-713-1970

Michael.j.brewer@noaa.gov
David Brown


University of Arizona- Department of Geography

Harvill Building, Box #2

Tucson, AZ 85721

520-621-1652
dpbrown@email.arizona.edu
Victor Cabrera

University of Florida

PO BOX 110240

Gainesville, FL 32611

352-846-5216
VCABRERA@UFL.EDU
Ming Cai


Florida State University- Department of Meteorology

Florida State University

Tallahassee, FL 32302

850-645-1551
cai@met.fsu.edu


Greg Carbone


University of South Carolina- Department of Geography

University of South Carolina

709 Bull Street, Main Office RM 127

Columbia, SC 29208

803-777-5234
greg.carbone@sc.edu
Celeste Diaz-Consul


University of Miami- Civil Engineering

Coral Gables, FL 33124

305-284-3611

cdiazcon@umsis.miami.edu
Joan Dusky

UF/IFAS

University of Florida

PO Box 110210

Gainesville, FL  32611

352-392-1761

jmvadoren@ifas.ufl.edu
Robert Ellingson

Florida State University- Meteorology (Chair)

404 Love Building

Tallahassee, FL 32306-4520

850-644-6205

bobe@met.fsu.edu
Angela Enyedi


NOAA/National Weather Service


13701 Fang Drive

Jacksonville, FL  32218

904-741-4370
angela.enyedia@noaa.gov
Clyde Fraisse


University of Florida


239 Rogers Hall

PO Box 100570

Gainesville, FL 32611

352-392-1864

cfraisse@ifas.ufl.edu
Yoshie Goto

COAPS- Florida State University

2035 E Dirac Drive

Suite 200 RM Johnson Building

Tallahassee, FL 32306-2840

850-644-6532
yoshie@coaps.fsu.edu
Nick Graham

Hydrologic Research Center

12780 High Bluff Drive, Suite 250

San Diego, CA   92130

858-794-2726

ngraham@hrc-lab.org
Melissa Griffin


Florida Climate Center


2035 E Dirac Drive

Suite 232 RM Johnson Building

Tallahassee, FL 32306-2840

850-644-0719
griffin@coaps.fsu.edu
Bart Hagemeyer


National Weather Service


421 Croton Road

Melbourne, FL 32934


321-254-6083

bart.hagemeyer@noaa.gov
Alan Hamlet

University of Washington- Civil and Environmental Engineering

Box 352700

Seattle, WA  98195-2700

206-543-5454

hamleaf@u.washington.edu
Holly Hartmann


University of Arizona- Department of Hydrology

PO Box 21001

Tucson, AZ 85721

541-607-6722


hollyh@hwr.arizona.edu
Heather Hauser


NOAA NWS Eastern Region Climate Team


630 Johnson Ave.

Bohemia, NY. 11716


631-244-0161

heather.hauser@noaa.gov
Jason Hess


NOAA/National Weather Service


13701 Fang Drive

Jacksonville, FL 32218

904-741-4411
jason.hess@noaa.gov
Pete Hildebrand

UF/IFAS

Box 110240

Gainesville, FL  32611

352-392-1845 x436

peh@ifas.ufl.edu
Harvey Hill

NOAA/OGP

1100 Wayne Ave

Suite 1225

Silver Spring, MD  20910

310-427-2089 x197

harvey.hill@noaa.gov
Gerrit Hoogenboom

University of Georgia- Griffin

165 Gordon Futral Court

Griffin, GA 30223-1797

770-229-3438

gerrit@griffin.peachnut.edu
Fiona Horsfall


NOAA/NWS
W/OS4

1325 East West Highway

Silver Spring, MD 20910


301-713-1970 x137

Fiona.Horsfall@noaa.gov
Keith Ingram


IFAS, U. Florida- Agricultural and Bio

P.O. Box 110570

Gainesville, FL 32611-0570

352-392-1864 x281
ktingram@ifas.ufl.edu
Toru Ishikawa

Columbia University- LDEO

P.O Box 1000

61 Route 9W

Palisades, NY 10964-1000

845-365-8568

ishikawa@ldeo.columbia.edu
Shrikant Jagtap


University of Florida- Agricultural & Biological Engineering

University of Florida

PO Box 110570

Gainesville, FL 32611

352-392-1864 x261

ssjagtap@mail.ifas.ufl.edu
Ming Ji

NOAA/OGP

1100 Wayne Ave

Suite 1210

Silver Spring, MD  20910

310-427-2089

ming.ji@noaa.gov
James W Jones


University of Florida - Agricultural & Biological Engineering


289 Frazier Rogers Hall

Gainesville, FL 32611

352-392-1864 x289
jjones@agen.ufl.edu
Kirk Karwan

University of South Carolina –

Moore School of Business

1705 College Street

Columbia, SC 29208

803-777-4242
karwan@moore.sc.edu
Chester Koblinsky


NOAA


1315 East West Highway

R/CS Room # 15872

Silver Spring, MD 20910

301-713-3633
chester.j.koblinsky@noaa.gov


Doug Kluck

NOAA/CASC

7220 NW 101st Terrace

Kansas City, MO 64153

816-891-7734 x213

doug.kluck@noaa.gov
Preston Leftwich


COAPS: retired (former NWS employee)


3771 Greyfield Drive

Tallahassee, FL 32311

850-878-0031
pleftwich@earthlink.net
David Letson

University of Miami- RSMAS

4600 Rickenbasker CS

Miami, FL  33149

dletson@rsmas.miami.edu
305-361-4083

Dennis Lettenmaier


University of Washington- Civil and Environmental Engineering


University of Washington

Box 352700

Seattle, WA 98195

206-543-2532
dennisl@u.washington.edu
Robert Livezey

NWS-Climate Services Division

1325 East West Highway

Silver Spring, MD 20910
301-713-1970 x182

Robert.e.livezey@noaa.gov
Genevieve Maricle

University of Colorado Center for Science and Technology Policy Research


1333 Grandview Ave.

Boulder, CO 80304

303-443-1913

maricleg@colorado.edu
Barbara Mayes

NWS- Climate Services Division

1325 East West Highway

Silver Spring, MD 20910
301-713-1970 x181

Barbara.mayes@noaa.gov
Fernando Miralles-Wilhelm


University of Miami- RSMAS

EB325 McArthur

4600 Rickenbacker Causeway

Coral Gables, FL 33124

305-284-1006
f.miralleswilhelm@miami.edu
Victor Murphy

NWS


819 Taylor St. Room

Ft. Worth, TX 76102

817-978-2652
victor.murphy@noaa.gov
Tim Owen


NOAA/NCDC


151 Patton Ave

Asheville, NC 28801

282-271-4358


tim.owen@noaa.gov
Jim O'Brien

COAPS- Florida State University 

2035 E Dirac Drive

Tallahassee, FL 32306

850-644-4581


Jim.obrien@coaps.fsu.edu


Diana Perfect


National Weather Service
Station 13360

1325 East-West Hwy

Silver Spring MD 20910-3283

301-713-1970 x132
diana.perfect@noaa.gov
Bill Proenza

NWS-SRH

819 Taylor Street

Room 10A26

Fort Worth, TX 76102

817-978-1000

bill.proenza@noaa.gov
Ruth Pryor

COAPS- Florida State University

2035 E Dirac Drive

Tallahassee, FL  32306

850-644-4581

pryor@coaps.fsu.edu
Andrea Ray


NOAA/CDC


325 Broadway, R/CDC

Boulder, CO  80305
303-497-3434

andrea.ray@noaa.gov
Don Reading


CIG- University of Washington


6070 Hill Road

Boise, Idaho 83703


208-342-1700

dreading@mindspring.com


Robert Ricks


DOC/NOAA/NWS


62300 Airport Drive

Slidell, LA 70460

985-649-0429
robert.ricks@noaa.gov


Chet Ropelewski


IRI/Columbia University


115 Monell Building

61 Route 9W

Palisades NY 10964-8000

845-680-4490
chet@iri.columbia.edu
Richard Schwerdt


Retired NOAA/NWS


8630 Tram Road

Tallahassee, FL 32311

850-216-1931
apphkr@aol.com
Mark Shafer


Oklahoma Climatological Survey


100 E. Boyd, Suite 1210

Norman, OK 73019-1012

405-325-3044
mshafer@ou.edu
Shawn Smith


COAPS- Florida State University

2035 E Dirac Drive

Tallahassee, FL 32306-2840

850-644-6918


smith@coaps.fsu.edu


David Stooksbury

University of Georgia

Bio & Ag Engineering Department

Driftmier Engineering Center

Athens, GA 30602

706-583-0156

stooks@engr.uga.edu
Marina Timofeyeva

NOAA/NWS
W/OS4

1325 East West Highway

Silver Spring, MD 20910
301-713-1970 x131

Marina.Timofeyeva@noaa.gov
Dave Unger

NWS/NOAA/NCEP

5200 Auth Road 

Camp Springs, MD 20746
301-763-8000 x7569

david.unger@noaa.gov
Neil Ward

IRI- Columbia

101 Monell Building- Doherty Campus

61 Route 9W

Palisades, NY 10964

nward@iri.columbia.edu
John Wiener

University of Colorado

483 UCB

Boulder, CO 80309-0483

303-492-6746

John.wiener@Colorado.edu
Klaus Wolter


NOAA-CIRES Climate Diagnostics Center
R/CDC 1

325 Broadway

Boulder, CO 80305-3328

303-497-6340
klaus.wolter@noaa.gov


Jiayu Zhou
NOAA/NWS/OST12

1325 East West Highway

SSMC2, Rm. 15368

Silver Spring, MD 20910-3283
301-713-3557 x178
Jiayu.Zhou@noaa.gov
David Zierden


COAPS- Florida State University


2035 East Dirac Dr.

232 R.M. Johnson Building

Tallahassee, FL 32306-2840

850-644-3417


zierden@coaps.fsu.edu
